APRIL 2018 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM

As of APRIL 1st 2017  Births Deaths Sales
CATTLE 47 2 0
SHEEP 155 0 0
GOATS 136 0 2
PIGS 66 10 0
RABBITS 87 25 2
MARCH 2018 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM

As of MARCH 1st 2017 Births Deaths Sales
CATTLE 47 0 0
SHEEP 179 0 0
GOATS 114 24 2
PIGS 79 0 1
RABBITS 58 37 4

FEBRUARY 2018 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM

As of FEBRUARY 1st 201Births Deaths Sales
CATTLE 52 0 0
SHEEP 144 40 4
GOATS 127 0 0
PIGS 29 54 5
RABBITS 67 0 2

JANUARY 2018 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM

As of JANUARY 1st 201 Births Deaths Sales
CATTLE 59 0 0
SHEEP 111 42 3
GOATS 149 6 0
PIGS 31 0 2
RABBITS 71 0 1

Harvested
0
29

43

Harvested
0
24
0
12
4

Harvested

13

Harvested

28

Purchases

o O O O O

Purchases

o O O O O

Purchases

o O O O O

Purchases

o O O O O©o

As of MAY 1st 2017

o O O O O

As of APRIL 1st 2017

o O O O O

As of FEBRUARY 2017

o O O O O

49
126
133

33
110

47
155
136

66

87

47
179
114

79

58

As of JANUARY 31st 2017

o O O O O©o

52
144
127

29

67



DECEMBER 2017 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM

As of DECEMBER 1st 20 Births Deaths Sales Harvested Purchases As of DECEMBER 31st 2017
CATTLE 59 2 0 2 0 0 59
SHEEP 117 0 0 6 0 0 111
GOATS 158 0 0 9 0 0 149
PIGS 51 0 2 18 0 0 31
RABBITS 99 0 1 27 0 0 71

NOVEMBER 2017 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM

As of NOVEMBER 1st 2(Births Deaths Sales Harvested Purchases As of November 30th 2017
CATTLE 67 1 0 9 N/A 0 59
SHEEP 117 0 0 0 N/A 0 117
GOATS 164 0 2 4 N/A 0 158
PIGS 52 0 1 0 N/A 0 51
RABBITS 105 0 4 2 0 0 99

OCTOBER 2017 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM

As of October 1st 2017 Births Deaths Sales Harvested Purchases As of October 31st 2017
CATTLE 58 9 0 0 N/A 0 67
SHEEP 109 8 0 0 N/A 0 117
GOATS 115 58 3 6 N/A 0 164
PIGS 35 19 2 0 N/A 0 52
RABBITS 167 0 7 55 0 0 105
SEPTIEMBRE 2017 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM

As of Septiembre 1st 2(Births Deaths Sales Harvested Purchases As of Septiembre 30th 2017
CATTLE 51 7 0 0 N/A 0 58
SHEEP 100 9 0 0 N/A 0 109

GOATS 120 0 3 2 N/A 0 115



PIGS 36
RABBITS 177

AUGUST 2017 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM

As of August 1st 2017 Births

CATTLE 49
SHEEP 100
GOATS 120
PIGS 36
RABBITS 216

JULY 2017 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM

As of July 1st 2017

CATTLE 50
SHEEP 100
GOATS 124
PIGS 36
RABBITS 251

O O OO N

U O O O N

Sales

o O O O O

Sales

N O O O O

0 N/A

Harvested
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
33

Harvested
3 N/A
0 N/A
4 N/A
0 N/A
10

23

As of August 31st 2017

o O O O O

As of July 31st 2017

o O O O O

35
167

51
100
120

36
177

49
100
120

36
216



	Sheet1

