APRIL 2018 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM										
	As of APRIL 1st 2017	Births [Deaths :	Sales	Harvested	Purchases	As of MAY 1st 2017			
CATTLE	47	2	0	0	()	0	49		
SHEEP	155	0	0	29	()	0 1	26		
GOATS	136	0	2	1	()	0 1	33		
PIGS	66	10	0	43	()	0	33		
RABBITS	87	25	2	0	()	0 1	10		
MARCH 2018 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM										
	As of MARCH 1st 2017				Harvested	Purchases	As of APRIL 1st 2017			
CATTLE	47		0	0	(47 		
SHEEP	179		0	24	(55		
GOATS	114		2	0	(36		
PIGS	79		1	12	(66		
RABBITS	58	37	4	4	()	0	87		
EEDDIIAE	RY 2018 LIVESTOCK INV	ENTODV TAI	MIIK EVDV	Л						
FLBRUAL	As of FEBRUARY 1st 20	_	_		Harvested	Purchases	As of FEBRUARY 2017			
CATTLE	52 52		0	5	(47		
SHEEP	144		4	1	(., 79		
GOATS	127		0	13	(14		
PIGS	29	54	5	0	(79		
RABBITS	67	0	2	7	()	0	58		
JANUARY 2018 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM										
	As of JANUARY 1st 201			Sales	Harvested	Purchases	As of JANUARY 31st 2017			
CATTLE	59	0	0	7	()	0	52		
SHEEP	111		3	6	()		44		
GOATS	149	6	0	28	()	0 1	27		
PIGS	31	. 0	2	0	()	0	29		
RABBITS	71	. 0	1	3	()	0	67		

DECEMBER 2017 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM										
	As of DECEMBER 1st 20 Births	Deaths	Sales	es Harvested Purchases As of DECEMB		As of DECEMBER 31st 2	2017			
CATTLE	59	2	0	2	0	0	59			
SHEEP	117	0	0	6	0	0	111			
GOATS	158	0	0	9	0	0	149			
PIGS	51	0	2	18	0	0	31			
RABBITS	99	0	1	27	0	0	71			
NOVEMBER 2017 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM										
IVOVEIVIE	As of NOVEMBER 1st 2(Births		Sales	Harvested	Purchases	As of November 30th 2017				
CATTLE	67	1	0	9 N/A		0	59			
SHEEP	117	0	0	0 N/A		0	117			
GOATS	164	0	2	4 N/A		0	158			
PIGS	52	0	1	0 N/A		0	51			
RABBITS	105	0	4	2	0	0	99			
OCTOBER 2017 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM										
OCTOBLE	As of October 1st 2017 Births	Deaths	Sales	Harvested	Purchases	As of October 31st 2017				
CATTLE	58	9	0	0 N/A	i di chases	0	67			
SHEEP	109	8	0	0 N/A		0	117			
GOATS	115	58	3	6 N/A		0	164			
PIGS	35	19	2	0 N/A		0	52			
RABBITS	167	0	7	55	0	0	105			
SEPTIEMBRE 2017 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM										
	As of Septiembre 1st 2(Births	Deaths	Sales	Harvested	Purchases	As of Septiembre 30th 2	2017			
CATTLE	51	7	0	0 N/A		0	58			
SHEEP	100	9	0	0 N/A		0	109			
GOATS	120	0	3	2 N/A		0	115			

PIGS		36	0	1	0 N/A		0	35		
RABBITS	1	77	0	5	5	0	0	167		
AUGUST 2017 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM										
	As of August 1st 201	7 Births	Deaths	Sales	Harvested	Purchases	As of August 31st 2017			
CATTLE		49	2	0	0 N/A		0	51		
SHEEP	1	00	0	0	0 N/A		0	100		
GOATS	1	20	0	0	0 N/A		0	120		
PIGS		36	0	0	0 N/A		0	36		
RABBITS	2	16	0	6	33	0	0	177		
JULY 2017 LIVESTOCK INVENTORY TAMUK FARM										
	As of July 1st 2017	Births	Deaths	Sales	Harvested	Purchases	As of July 31st 2017			
CATTLE	,	50	2	0	3 N/A		0	49		
SHEEP	1	00	0	0	0 N/A		0	100		
GOATS	1	24	0	0	4 N/A		0	120		
PIGS		36	0	0	0 N/A		0	36		
RABBITS	2	51	5	7	10	23	0	216		